MOHAWK BASEBALL SINGLE

BATTING

Hits

Batting Average
Runs Scored
RBI

Doubles

Triples

Home Runs
Stolen Bases

Walks

PITCHING
Innings Pitched
Strike Outs

ERA

Wins

Marcus Lunning
Dylan Voves

Bernard Bennett
Marcus Lunning
Greg Bryant
Ben Larson
John Lee

Jake Peter
Danny Rose
Tom Payne

Lee Gealow
Jake Peter

Don Esser
Mark Adams

Darren Oppman

Mark Adams

SEASON RECORDS

65
65

498

64

60

20

13
38
31

31
31

112.3

164

0.38

2004
2017

1948

2004

2006

2004

2004

2011

2006

1978

2010
2011

1978

1972

1982

(Minimum 30 innings pitched)

14

1970&1972






