MOHAWK BASEBALL SINGLE SEASON RECORDS

BATTING

Hits	Marcus Lunning 65 Dylan Voves 65		2004 2017
Batting Average	Bernard Bennett	.498	1948
Runs Scored	Marcus Lunning	64	2004
RBI	Greg Bryant	60	2006
Doubles	Ben Larson	20	2004
Triples	John Lee	9	2004
Home Runs	Jake Peter	13	2011
Stolen Bases	Danny Rose	38	2006
Walks	Tom Payne Lee Gealow Jake Peter	31 31 31	1978 2010 2011
PITCHING			
Innings Pitched	Don Esser	112.3	1978
Strike Outs	Mark Adams	164	1972
ERA	Darren Oppman (Mini	0.38 1982 (Minimum 30 innings pitched)	
Wins	Mark Adams	14	1970&1972